Attachment 3

Other Consultations

On March 2, 2010, usability testing was conducted including state health department personnel who will be respondents to the system.  Several changes in wording and clarification of questions were suggested and these were changed in the final product.  There were no major problems noted which were not able to be resolved.  Participants in the usability testing are listed below:

Participant

State
 E-mail





Phone

Rebecca Giles 

UT
rgiles@utah.gov



801-538-6259

Program Manager

Brad Whorton

NM
[mailto:Brad.Whorton@state.nm.us]

505-476-3580

Epidemiologist and Unit Manager

Erica L. Fishman
 MN
erica.fishman@state.mn.us 


651-201-5899

Program Manager

Mark Werner

WI
mark.werner@wisconsin.gov


608-266-7480
Principal Investigator

Barbara Hickcox 
OH
Barbara.Hickcox@odh.ohio.gov

614-644-8286

Program Manager

Andrew Epstein
OR
andrew.d.epstein@state.or.us


 971-673-2379

Program Manager

Sharon K. Hill

WV
Sharon.k.hill@wv.gov


 304-558-3887
Epidemiologist

